
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Procurement 123 days?Mon 22/09/14 Wed 11/03/15
2 Draft PQQ and ITQ 2 wks Mon 22/09/14 Fri 03/10/14
3 Submission to Finance, Legal, ICT and Category 

Management for Respective Comments
1 day? Wed 22/10/14 Wed 22/10/14 2

4 Gateway 1 report and approval by RCC DMT 14 days Mon 06/10/14 Thu 23/10/14 2
5 Submit GW1 to procurement board 0 days Mon 27/10/14 Mon 27/10/14 4
6 Present to Chatham Regeneration Board 1 day Tue 04/11/14 Tue 04/11/14
7 Procurement board 1 day Wed 05/11/14 Wed 05/11/14 5
8 Issue PQQ and ITT for procurement of consultant 8 wks Fri 21/11/14 Thu 15/01/15 7
9 Review PQQ and ITT submissions 22 days Fri 16/01/15 Mon 16/02/15 8

10 Assess submissions 3 wks Fri 16/01/15 Thu 05/02/15
11 Core working group meeting 1 day Fri 06/02/15 Fri 06/02/15 10
12 Interview date 1 day Mon 09/02/15 Mon 09/02/15 11
13 Final scores 3 days Tue 10/02/15 Thu 12/02/15 12
14 Finalise GW3 2 days Fri 13/02/15 Mon 16/02/15 13
15 GW3 virtual approval by DMT 1 day Tue 17/02/15 Tue 17/02/15 14
16 Procurement board papers deadline 4 days Mon 16/02/15 Thu 19/02/15
17 GW3 procurement board and entering into 

contract?
1 day Wed 25/02/15 Wed 25/02/15

18 10 day standstill 10 days Thu 26/02/15 Wed 11/03/15 17
19 Phase One 176 daysThu 12/03/15 Thu 12/11/15 1
20 Inception meeting 1 day Thu 12/03/15 Thu 12/03/15 18
21 Scope of works and initial objectives 4 wks Fri 13/03/15 Thu 09/04/15 20
22 Workshops/consultation (stakeholders and 

selected community)
2 wks Fri 10/04/15 Thu 23/04/15 21

23 First draft 5 wks Fri 24/04/15 Thu 28/05/15 22
24 Council officers to review first draft 2 wks Fri 29/05/15 Thu 11/06/15 23
25 Draft for consultation (to incorporate transport 

modelling)
4 wks Fri 12/06/15 Thu 09/07/15 24

26 Council officers to review draft for consultation 2 wks Fri 10/07/15 Thu 23/07/15 25
27 Members to review draft for consultation 2 wks Fri 24/07/15 Thu 06/08/15 26
28 Workshops/consultation (stakeholders, public 

and selected community)
3 wks Fri 07/08/15 Thu 27/08/15 27

29 Consultant report on feedback 2 wks Fri 21/08/15 Thu 03/09/15 28FS-5 days
30 Council officers to review report 2 wks Fri 04/09/15 Thu 17/09/15 29
31 Members to review report? 2 wks Fri 18/09/15 Thu 01/10/15 30
32 Final edits 2 wks Fri 02/10/15 Thu 15/10/15 31
33 Final feasibility study/masterplan 0 days Thu 15/10/15 Thu 15/10/15 32
34 Prioritisation of works by Members 4 wks Fri 16/10/15 Thu 12/11/15 33
35 Phase Two 200 daysFri 13/11/15 Thu 18/08/16 19
36 Detailed design first draft (C-D) 5 mons Fri 13/11/15 Thu 31/03/16 34
37 Member consultation/internal stakeholder 

comment
1 mon Fri 01/04/16 Thu 28/04/16 36

38 Final edits 1 mon Fri 29/04/16 Thu 26/05/16 37
39 Final detailed design (C-D) 0 days Thu 26/05/16 Thu 26/05/16 38
40 Public exhibition of detailed design 2 days Fri 27/05/16 Mon 30/05/16 39
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

41 Implementation of commissioning process for 
phase three contractor (assuming Volker 
Highways is used, if tendering this will take longer
to process)

3 mons Fri 27/05/16 Thu 18/08/16 39

42 Phase Three 240 daysFri 19/08/16 Thu 20/07/17 35
43 Contractor to act as the council's agent when 

working with phase three contractor
12 mons Fri 19/08/16 Thu 20/07/17

44 Completion of works 0 days Thu 20/07/17 Thu 20/07/17 43 20/07
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